Tower's Gathering Gallery Fee Schedule:

Fees below are for indoor space at 515 Main Street, Suite 104, Tower, MN.

Indoor space is approximately 750 sq ft, with its own sink, table, tv, lockers, display cabinet, waiting area, coat/purse rack, guest wi-fi, and small private area.

Class Attendee: Please see class for pricing.

Sign up to attend one of our Classes by choosing "Sign Up for a Class" on our website. Cost will be on the Event/Class.

Full Day Rental: 40 USD/Day

Maximum of 8 hours for one day. Choose between the hours of 8am-10pm.

½ Day Rental: 25 USD/Day

Maximum of 4 hours for one day. Choose between the hours of 8am-12pm, 1pm-5pm, or 6pm-10pm

Vendor Market: 10 USD/Per Vendor-Per Day-Minimum 4 Vendors Maximum 6 Vendors

Maxim of 8 hours for one day. Choose between the hours of 8am-10pm

Monthly Full Day Membership: 140 USD/month

This membership renews automatically.

This plan includes (4) 8-hour days in a single month. Choose between the hours of 8am-10pm

Minimum Commitment 3 months

Yearly Membership: 1500 USD/Year

This membership renews automatically.

This plan includes (52) 8-hour days in a year, 1 day each week. Choose between the hours of 8am-10pm

30 days advanced notice of cancellation

Minimum Commitment 12 months

Locker Rental: 20 USD/Month

Fees below are for outdoor space at 515 Main Street, Tower, MN, at the rear and/or side of the building. Available Outdoor space is approximately 3000 sq ft, there is outdoor electrical outlet and water available.

Outdoor Space Daily Rental: 40 USD/Day

8 hours for one day. Choose between the hours of 8am-10pm.

If you are a Vendor and wish to set up outside, the Vendor Market fees above apply.

**\$25.00 Cleaning Deposit is required on all rentals unless waived by owner.

**Custom Fees available on request if there is not an option above that fits your needs

